CONNECTINTER
1100417
Standard Vertical Top Entry 18-22AWG
00-9296
ELECTRICAL
•  Current Rating: See Below
•  Voltage Rating: 600 VAC
ENVIRONMENTAL

Wire to Board
Connector
HOW TO ORDER
9296
Series
001
Number
of Ways
603
Wire Gauge Size
603 = 18-22AWG
Solid or
Stranded
X
Insulator
Color
2 = Brown
3 = Blue
4 = Yellow
5 = Red
6 = Green
7 = Orange
8 = Black
9 = White
06
Plating Option
06 = Tin Plated
CURRENT RATING
18AWG 20AWG 22AWG
8A 7A 6A
Certification: UL File #E90723
CONNECTINTER
2 100417
SECTION ON X-X
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
RECOMMENDED
WIRE STRIP
DETAIL
PARTS IN POCKET TAPE
SCALE 2:1
Standard Vertical Top Entry 18-22AWG
00-9296
NOTES:
1. HOUSING MATERIAL: GLASS-FILLED, HIGH TEMP. THERMOPLASTIC;
UL94V-0; COLOR: SEE PAGE 1.
2. CONTACT MATERIAL: HIGH STRENGTH PHOSPHOR BRONZE
ALLOY; PRE-PLATED LEAD-FREE TIN OVER NICKEL PLATING.
3. PACKAGING: POCKET TAPE ON REELS; 1,250 PARTS PER REEL.
4. STRANDED WIRE MUST BE SUFFICIENTLY TWISTED OR TIN DIPPED
FOR PROPER INSERTION.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor